
1 椿  井  友  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 7.97 2.29 5.88 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-3 0 -2 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 -1 1 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.18 0.62-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 1 0 0

2.50 2.29

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.75 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.702.25 2.00 0.75 2.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.652.25 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.00

5.88

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 西      琢  朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 4 7.59 2.31 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S< < 0.32 -0.12 0.20-3 -3 -5 -4 -4

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -2 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2.52 2.31

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.502.00 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.402.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

5.28
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3 髙  村  祥太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 6.21 1.79 4.62 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -2 -1 0 0

3 1T< < 0.32 -0.16 0.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 -1 0 0 0

2.02 1.79

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.351.50 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.201.50 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.00

4.62

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 楊          宣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 4.35 0.69 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 1 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 -1 0 0

3 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.70 0.69

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.50 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.25 1.25 0.50 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.851.25 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.75

3.66
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